Position Other Positions Held

Elementary School Principal
Ovpp Preschool Educator

Ovpp Preschool Educator

Ovpp Preschool Educator
School Office Manager

Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator
Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator
Custodian

Custodian

Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator
Preschool Instr Assistant

Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator

Intermediate Clerk Typist

K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv
Prep School Pv

Total Wages

$120,830
$47,001
$44,319
$43,394
$41,160
$31,350
$27,983
$26,143
$26,012
$20,474
$19,735
$18,586
$2,493

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,220
$13,391
$13,109
$12,965
$12,694
$11,588
$6,549
$2,893
$3,023
$2,371
$1,258
$2,151
$0



