Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary School Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$120,830	\$18,220
Ovpp Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$47,001	\$13,391
Ovpp Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$44,319	\$13,109
Ovpp Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$43,394	\$12,965
School Office Manager		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$41,160	\$12,694
Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$31,350	\$11,588
Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$27,983	\$6,549
Custodian		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$26,143	\$2,893
Custodian		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$26,012	\$3,023
Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$20,474	\$2,371
Preschool Instr Assistant		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$19,735	\$1,258
Ovpp Assoc Preschool Educator		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$18,586	\$2,151
Intermediate Clerk Typist		Ocean View (Orange)	Prep School Pv	\$2,493	\$0